
CLASS 6  1st/2nd Year Apprentice
NO NAME HIND FRONT POINTS

1st 34 JAKE ELLIOTT (2) 8 8.6 16.6
2nd 36 CALLUM DARBY (1) 7.6 8.8 16.4
3rd 32 BEN GRANGE (2) 7.6 8.8 16.4
4th 59 ALEX COLLIER (2) 7.8 7.8 15.6
5th 28 DANIEL RABIN (1) 7.8 7.8 15.6
6th 29 JUSTIN LOMAS (1) 7.6 8 15.6
7th 23 PETER BAMBER (2) 7.8 7.8 15.6
8th 25 JACK HOLDER (2) 7.8 7.8 15.6

46 JOHN BENNING (1) 7.4 8 15.4
85 SHAUN MOONEY (1) 7.2 8.2 15.4
24 ROBBIE WATSON-GREAVES (1) 7.4 7.8 15.2
39 DOMINIC NORTHMORE (2) 7 8 15
50 SAM SNOW (2) 7.2 7.8 15
44 GREG CALVERT (1) 7.8 7 14.8
48 LUKE BLOMFIELD (2) 7.8 7 14.8
27 STUART MCGAFFIN (1) 7.4 7.2 14.6
38 CHRIS STEPHENS (2) 6.8 7.8 14.6
40 SHAUN EVANS (1) 7 7.6 14.6
31 ALISTAIR HOOPER (2) 7 7.4 14.4
35 SAM GREENMAN (1) 6 8.2 14.2
41 DAVID CHERRINGTON (2) 7.2 7 14.2
37 MICHAEL HYLANDS (2) 7 7.2 14.2
42 JAMES WILLIAMS (2) 6.8 7.2 14
45 CHARLIE MADDEN (1) 6.2 7.8 14
30 TOM MIDDLETON (2) 7.6 6 13.6
26 JACK GARDNER (1) 6 6.6 12.6
49 BRUCE MORCOM (2) 6 6.6 12.6
2 STEVEN ROONEY (1) 6 6 12
33 PHILIP SMITH (1) 6 6 12
43 HARVEY ANDREWS (3) 7.4 7.4
47 LIAM FLANAGHAN (1) 7.2 7.2


